
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
97 
98 

111 
107 
101 

91 
109 

96 
110 
100 

92 
85 

Name 
Andrea MAESTRI 
Nicola NASATO 
Francesco CURINGA 
Luca FIGEROD 
Michele FILIPPI 
Alberto PIGNATALE 
Alessio BRONZINI 
Walter BRUNO 
Lorenzo TAGGIO 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Riccardo BACCA 
Riccardo BRUNERO 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha R1 

Honda 
Zx10-R 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Honda Cbr 
Gsx R 750 
Kawasaki Zx 

Class 
VE1000 

VE1000 

VE600 

VE1000 

VE600 

VE600 

VE600 

VE1000 

VE600 

VE600 

VE1000 

VE600 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
4 

Total Tm 
11:14.966 
11:23.062 
11:27.033 
11:29.144 
11:30.687 
11:34.692 
11:35.994 
11:36.356 
11:37.938 
11:41.451 
11:44.779 

5:49.898 

Diff 

8.096 
12.067 
14.178 
15.721 
19.726 
21.028 
21.390 
22.972 
26.485 
29.813 
4 Laps 

Gap 

8.096 
3.971 
2.111 
1.543 
4.005 
1.302 
0.362 
1.582 
3.513 
3.328 

4 Laps 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.096 

Avg. Speed 

119,643 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.675 

Best Speed 

120,638 

Best Lap by 

97 - Andrea MAESTRI 
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

2° Endurance Veloci 

Practice (8 Laps) 
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